
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
56 
17 
61 
92 
49 
57 
06 

6 
60 
72 

7 
191 

46 
95 
09 
86 
55 
88 
26 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

First Name 
Todd 
Bruce 
Skip 
Chris 
Alan 
Russ 
Damon 
Sam 
Skip 
Richard 
Daniel 
Colin 
Mike 
J am es  D av id 
Steve 
Stephen 
Doug 
Thomas 
Keith 

Last Name 
Buras 
Andersen II 
Brock 
Topping 
Cross 
McBride 
Brock 
Barnett 
Brock, Jr. 
Anderson 
Tremblay 
Stoddard 
Nacarato 
Goodwin 
Tynor 
Jones 
Jewett 
Dyer 
Andrews 

Total Tm 
27:06.687 
27:09.443 
27:10.070 
27:19.465 
27:20.754 
27:39.979 
27:40.166 
27:40.744 
27:43.313 
27:52.232 
27:55.363 
28:12.413 
28:12.515 
28:12.858 
28:42.426 
28:44.829 
27:22.618 

3:58.241 
9.123 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

2 

Gap 

2.756 
0.627 
9.395 
1.289 

19.225 
0.187 
0.578 
2.569 
8.919 
3.131 

17.050 
0.102 
0.343 

29.568 
2.403 
1 Lap 

12 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:47.989 
1:47.815 
1:48.085 
1:47.679 
1:48.276 
1:49.752 
1:49.292 
1:48.648 
1:48.802 
1:49.714 
1:50.036 
1:51.243 
1:50.291 
1:51.078 
1:52.632 
1:54.106 
1:55.431 
1:56.323 

Hometown 
Melbourne FL 
La Grange Park IL 
Birmingham AL 
Braselton GA 
Alpharetta GA 
Marietta GA 
Callahan FL 
Charlotte NC 
Birmingham AL 
Conyers GA 
Parkland FL 
Jacksonville FL 
Lavergne TN 
Gadsden AL 
Atlanta GA 
Atlanta GA 
Morrow GA 
Prattville AL 
Denver NC 

Make/Model 
Mazda MX-5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Member # 
264358 
399633 
378893 
397599 
261566 
110999 
388730 
362923 
404150 
282980 
468831 
289068 
434846 
450276 
242200 
249583 
65376 
423998 
425773 

Region 
CFR 
CHI 
ALA 
Atl 
Atl 
Atl 
Bucc 
CCR 
ALA 
Atl 
FLA 
Bucc 
CHI 
ALA 
Atl 
Atl 
Atl 
ALA 

Sponsor 
BSI R acing East Street KK 
A u t o t e c h n ik  R a c in g ,  S e n S o n  R a c in g  
O P M  A u t o s p o r t s , N e ls o n  E n g in e s  
P r e m i e r  P r o p e r t y  S e r v i c e s  o f  G a .  I n c ,  P a n i c  M o t o r s p o r t s  

Attack Motorsports 
D riven E-Speed C arbotech 
OPM Racing 

BSI R AC IN G, SpeedSourc e 

BSI RACING 

Stephen K J ones ,  C PA,  LLC  
D ream  D achshund R escue 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Overall Race Time: 27:06.687 

Printed: 9/2/2014 10:15:34 PM 

14-RQ-2924-S,14-R-2925-S,14-TT-2926-S 

Rick Mitchell, Chief Steward 

Steve Conrad, Chief T/S 

Nick Voight/Al Malone, SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Tennessee Valley Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.756 

Avg. Speed 

79.007 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.679 

Best Speed 

79.570 

Best Lap by 

92 - Chris Topping 

 

Barber Double SARRC/Double SECS/TT 

Sun Group 1 

Race 2 

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 12:42:26 

Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles 

8/31/2014 12:42 PM 

Official Results


